Kaba² | Technical Data Sheet
Product
Sealed Electric Steel Panel Radiator, filled with vegetable oil. Fitted
with digital, programmable thermostat.
Electrical connection
Available with open wire (400V) and plug (230V).
Control
Easy control with push of a button, digital programmable thermostat

KABA²
E-Numbers
Denomination
Description
Voltage
(V)
Power
(W)
Type
Height
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
FE0110300400ASL0 KABA 2.0 P 03 040 11 230 03 1 Kaba² with plug 230 250 11 300 466 64
FE0110300800ASL0 KABA 2.0 P 03 080 11 230 05 1 Kaba² with plug 230 500 11 300 873 64
FE0110500550ASL0 KABA 2.0 P 05 055 11 230 05 1 Kaba² with plug 230 500 11 500 619 64
FE0110500800ASL0 KABA 2.0 P 05 080 11 230 08 1 Kaba² with plug 230 750 11 500 873 64
FE0110501050ASL0 KABA 2.0 P 05 105 11 230 10 1 Kaba² with plug 230 1000 11 500 1127 64
FE0110501300ASL0 KABA 2.0 P 05 130 11 230 13 1 Kaba² with plug 230 1250 11 500 1381 64
FE0110300400BSG0 KABA 2.0 3 03 040 11 400 03 1 Kaba² with open wire 400 250 11 300 466 64
FE0110300800BSG0 KABA 2.0 3 03 080 11 400 05 1 Kaba² with open wire 400 500 11 300 873 64
FE0110500550BSG0 KABA 2.0 3 05 055 11 400 05 1 Kaba² with open wire 400 500 11 500 619 64
FE0110500800BSG0 KABA 2.0 3 05 080 11 400 08 1 Kaba² with open wire 400 750 11 500 873 64
FE0110501050BSG0 KABA 2.0 3 05 105 11 400 10 1 Kaba² with open wire 400 1000 11 500 1127 64
FE0110501300BSG0 KABA 2.0 3 05 130 11 400 13 1 Kaba² with open wire 400 1250 11 500 1381 64
KABA² ACCESSORIES
Visual
Description
E-Numbers